
1"=20'

 

2624 153+50.00 159+50.00

0 20' 40' 60' 80'

SCALE IN FEET

US 45 (LAGRANGE RD.)

EXISTING R.O.W.

EXISTING R.O.W.

EXISTING R.O.W.

EXISTING R.O.W.

PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN - US 45 (LAGRANGE ROAD)

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I
N

E
 

S
T

A
. 

1
5
3

+
5
0
.0

0

S
E

E
 

S
H

E
E

T
 

P
M
-
2
3

S
E

E
 

S
H

E
E

T
 

P
M
-
2
5

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I
N

E
 

S
T

A
. 

1
5
9

+
5
0
.0

0

PM-24

S
T

A
. 

1
5
3

+
8
8

S
T

A
. 

1
5
4

+
9
8

4
'

4
'

S
T

A
. 

1
5
7

+
7
2

S
T

A
. 

1
5
9

+
4
7

1
6
'

3
6
'

YELLOW AT 11" C-C)

MARKING LINE- 4" (DOULBE 

160 FT. TEMPORARY PAVEMENT 

MARKING LINE- 12" (YELLOW) 

33 FT. TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

YELLOW AT 11" C-C)

MARKING LINE- 4" (DOULBE 

1816 FT. TEMPORARY PAVEMENT 

 154  155+00  156  157  158  159

5"

01/02/13  

P

330 2012-0861 COOK 98

60W07

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

D160W07-SHT-PMK24.dgn

Frank_StalloneUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / in.

PLOT DATE = 1/7/2013

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

                              

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

JRS

MGS

REW

   

-

-

-

-

   

   

   

   SHT_PLAN

83

F
A

X
 
(3

12
)-
9
3
9
-4

19
8

T
E

L
 
(3

12
)-
9
3
9
-1
0
0
0

C
H
IC

A
G

O
 
IL
,  
 6

0
6
0
6

 
 

S
U
IT

E
 
5
0
0

10
0
 
S
.  
 W

A
C

K
E

R
 

D
R
.


